Uhrzeit

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Ab 13:30 Uhr

Schiilerrudern

17.04. - 24.07.

Allgemeines

Rudern

20:00

Zustindigkeiten:

Allgemeines Rudern:

Jugendrudern:

Schiler-/Jugend-/Rennrudern:

Masters:

Veronika Karl

Christoph Renholzberger

Thomas Jonas

+49 1515 1660413

+49 171 7572781

+49 175 2138087

Allgemeines
Rudern

2023




