Uhrzeit	Montag	Dienstag	Mittwoch	Donnerstag	Freitag	Samstag	Sonntag
09:00							Allgemeines
10:00						Jugendrudern	Rudern
11:00							Rennrudern
12:00							
13:00	Ab 13:30 Uhr		Ab 13:30 Uhr				
14:00	Schülerrudern		Jugendrudern			Anfängerkurs	
15:00	17.04 24.07.						
16:00	Rennrudern		Rennrudern		Jugendrudern	22.04 25.05.	
17:00					Rennrudern		
18:00			Allgemeines	Anfängerkurs	Remindent		
19:00			Rudern				
20:00			Masters	22.04 25.05.			

Zuständigkeiten:

Allgemeines Rudern:

Jugendrudern: Veronika Karl +49 1515 1660413

Schüler-/Jugend-/Rennrudern: Christoph Renholzberger +49 175 2138087

Masters: Thomas Jonas +49 171 7572781

2023